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RECOMMENDED INSTALLATION:-

Specifications

STYLE

Construction

Yarn Type

Dye Method

Machine Gauge

Pile Height

Tufted Pile Weight (+5%)
Total Thickness (+5%)
Total Weight (+5%)
Backing Type

Tile Size

Tile per box

Area per box

Performance Specification

Static Propensity (Anti-Static)

Flammability

FLOORY

Level Loop Plain
100% BCF Polypropylene
Solution Dye

1/10 th

3mm

550 gsm

5mm

3350 gsm

Bitumen (Standard)
50cm x 50cm

24 pcs
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PHYSICAL PROPERTIES:-

e

ANTISTATIC
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I) The photos are displaying only the design or pattern.

II) Specifications may be subject to change as improvements are
made to the product.

IIT) SLIGHT COLOUR VARIATIONS MAY OCCUR FROM DYE
LOT TO DYE LOT



